VOKKERO INTERCOM SYSTEM FOR

AUDIOVISUAL TECHNICAL TEAMS

Stand-alone, plug & play system

3 radio & audio presets (riggin,live,audio)

Noise filter: suitable for noisy environments
and quiet studios

Alarm function: vibrator or audible signal

4 groups per channel and unlimited number of
users

Adjustable audio parameters

|

\ ‘ Stage manager mode: talk to everyone and

hear no one

VOKKERO SHOW is a dedicated intercom system for technical  Inincorporates features specitifc to professional audio, and
teams at cultural events and audiovisual productions. It customizable setting options to meet a wide vriety of needs.
enables clear, intelligible hands-free communication, Viapredefined configurations, create aninstant conference
guaranteeing greater safety and productivity. in less than 3 minutes, and deploy quickly and easily.
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Channels Frequencies (MHz) Line-of-Sight Maximium Transmitting Power

EU1
EU2
EU3
EU4
EU5
EU6
EU7
EUS8
EU9
EU10

869,525
829,750
830,750

831,750

830,250
831,250

829,250
863,500
864,500
868,300

1,2 km
1km
1km

1km
1km
1km
1km
300
300
500

500
100
100

100
100
100
100
10
10
25

STANDARD KIT CONTENT

Radio terminals (2 to 8 users)

Charger-configurator for intuitive charging and

configuration of terminals

Hard case

User guide

MADE IN FRANCE

WWW.vogo-group.com

contact@vogo-group.com

ACCESSORIES

Complete your kit with a wide range of accessories
meeting your needs

{\ MAE 420

Professional double-ear headset

MAE 410

Professional single-ear headset

PHO 421

Professional single micro-ear

VOKKERO SHOW CONNECT

Wireless Interface 4 wires (WI)

\JOGO



