

INTERCOM SYSTEM FOR AUDIOVISUAL TECHNICAL TEAMS



VOKKERO SHOW is a dedicated intercom system for technical teams at cultural events and audiovisual productions. It enables clear, intelligible hands-free communication, guaranteeing greater safety and productivity. In incorporates features specitifc to professional audio, and customizable setting options to meet a wide vriety of needs. Via predefined configurations, create an instant conference in less than 3 minutes, and deploy quickly and easily.

www.vogo-group.com contact@vogo-group.com



FREQUENCIES

Channels	Frequencies (MHz)	Line-of-Sight	Maximium Transmitting Power
EU1	869,525	1,2 km	500
EU2	829,750	1 km	100
EU3	830,750	1 km	100
EU4	831,750	1 km	100
EU5	830,250	1 km	100
EU6	831,250	1 km	100
EU7	829,250	1 km	100
EU8	863,500	300 m	10
EU9	864,500	300 m	10
EU10	868,300	500 m	25



STANDARD KIT CONTENT

- Radio terminals (2 to 8 users)
- Charger-configurator for intuitive charging and configuration of terminals
- Hard case
- User guide



MADE IN FRANCE



Complete your kit with a wide range of accessories meeting your needs



MAE 420

Professional double-ear headset



MAE 410

Professional single-ear headset



PHO 421

Professional single micro-ear



VOKKERO SHOW CONNECT



Wireless Interface 4 wires (WI)



www.vogo-group.com contact@vogo-group.com

